For the Period 8/1/2015 Thru 8/31/2015

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 5/31/2016

DPNO
14160
14160
14148
14160
14154
11125
14133
12130
14420
14420
14146
14420
14420
14420
14420
15113
14432
14432
14432
15113
14153
15113
14432
14153
15413
15413
15104
15104
15104
15104
15104
14601
14133

JOB NAME

RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168

RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168
RTE.9,FROM MEADOWVIEW AVE. TO GSP, PAVEMENT CONT. #046114220
RT. 22 WB OVER BURKE PARKWAY STRUCTURE NO. 2003-168

ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES, CONTRACT NO. 3 026118013 BR
ROUTE 18 EXTENSION SECTION 3A HOES LANE CORRIDOR

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
ROUTE [-287 SOUTH ST. TO LITTLETON RD. PAVEMENT RESURFACING
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract North, Sub-Region N-1, C

ROUTE 31 NORTHBOUND MINNEAKONING ROAD TO M.P. 24.92 CONTRACT
Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

ROUTE 31 NORTHBOUND MINNEAKONING ROAD TO M.P. 24.92 CONTRACT
RTE.72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG.CONT.5, ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION
ROUTE 31 NORTHBOUND MINNEAKONING ROAD TO M.P. 24.92 CONTRACT
Pav't Pres Contr, South 2014-5

RTE.72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG.CONT.5, ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION
Pavement Preservation Contract, Central-2015, DP 15413

Pavement Preservation Contract, Central-2015, DP 15413

ROUTE 1 SB FROM RT 91 CONNECTOR TO RT 18

ROUTE 1 SB FROM RT 91 CONNECTOR TO RT 18

ROUTE 1 SB FROM RT 91 CONNECTOR TO RT 18

ROUTE 1 SB FROM RT 91 CONNECTOR TO RT 18

ROUTE 1 SB FROM RT 91 CONNECTOR TO RT 18

SMART MOVES 2014 NORTH CONTRACT

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0040(192
NHP-0040(192
NHP-0001(277
NHP-0040(192
NHP-0019(129)
NHS-HPP-0029(167)
NHP-0022(108)
IM-287-3(085)

State

State
NHS-0016(166)
State

State

State

State
NHP-HPP-0037(151)
NHP-0003(149)
NHP-0003(149)
NHP-0003(149)
NHP-HPP-0037(151)
NHP-0019(125)
NHP-HPP-0037(151)
NHP-0003(149)
NHP-0019(125)
NHP-195-8(059)
NHP-195-8(059)
NHP-0033(296
NHP-0033(296
NHP-0033(296
NHP-0033(296
NHP-0033(296)
NHP-STP-C00S(626)
NHP-0022(108)

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
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8/27/2015
8/27/2015
8/25/2015
8/24/2015
8/22/2015
8/22/2015
8/22/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/20/2015
8/20/2015
8/20/2015
8/20/2015
8/20/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
8/13/2015
8/5/2015
8/5/2015
8/5/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2015

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

POWER CONCRETE CO INC
POWER CONCRETE CO INC

A.E. STONE, INC

POWER CONCRETE CO INC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
TILCON NEW YORK INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TILCON NEW YORK INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

TILCON NEW YORK INC

TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC

C ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS INC
TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC

C ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

SUBCONTRACTOR

SEMCOR EQUIPMENT & MFG CORP

J ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LP
BERTO CONSTR INC

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LP
ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORP

EDWARD H CRAY INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC

S BATATA CONSTRUCTION INC

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVEYINC
BLAIR, LLC

ZONE STRIPING INC

TECHNA-PRO ELECTRIC, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
BURKE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
JAMES SASSANO ASSOCIATES, INC
ZONE STRIPING INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CO
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC

HIGH POINT UTILITIES, LLC

CONDUIT CONSTRUCTORS LLC



